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HS BULLETIN FOR JANUARY 2024
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January 1 Monday
January 5 Friday
January 9 Tuesday
January 11 Thursday
January 12 Friday
January 15 Monday
January 17 Wednesday
January 18 Thursday

January 17-18
January 23 Tuesday

January 24 Wednesday

January 23-26

January 25 Thursday
January 26 Friday
January 31 Wednesday

Happy New Year 2024!

Student of the Month/December @ Library, 8:00 am

VEI Trade Show Competition to LIU, 6:00 am — 3:00 pm

Grade 8-9 Student Parent Orientation, 7 pm

Metropolitan Museum Field Trip/Art NYC, 7:30 am-5:30 pm
Martin Luther King/ School is Closed

Board of Education Meeting, 7:30 PM @ HS Library

FBLA Competitions at Hofstra University, 7:30 am — 2:00 pm
Variety Show Tryouts @ HS Auditorium, 2 PM

Grade 9,10 & 11 Social Studies Class visits for 24-25 Scheduling
Variety Show Rehearsal @ HS Auditorium, 2 PM

Distracted Driving Presentation, 7 pm @ HS Auditorium
Business Law Field Trip to Riverhead Correctional Facility @ 9 am-
1:15 pm

NYS Regents Administered

FBLA Field Trip to ES Lessons, 2:05 pm

Variety Show @ HS Auditorium 6 pm — 9 pm

Senior Trip Health Forms Due

End of 2" Marking Period, Gr. 5-12

Student of the Month/January @ Library, 8:00 am




